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DIVING RATES

DIVING

Dive insurance: 1 day coverage
Dive insurance: 7 day coverage
Dive insurance: 14 day coverage
Orientation dive in pool/lagoon
Single dive: 1—5 dives

Single dive: 6—10 dives

Single dive: 11—15 dives

Single dive: 16+ dives

Guided night dive (Additional to the cost of the dive)
Nitrox dive

Price

$12

$ 25

$ 40
Complimentary
$ 60

$55

$ 50

$45

$10
Complimentary

++++ ABOVE PRICES EXCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES ++++

COURSES

PADI SASY - Supplied air snorkeling: (5-7 years old)

PADI Bubblemaker: (8-9 years old)

Additional Bubblemaker (8-9 years old)

PADI Discover Scuba Diving: (10 years+) 1 lesson +1 dive
Additional DSD (from the boat): 1 dive

PADI Scuba Diver Course: 3 lessons, 2 dives & theory

PADI Open-Water Diver course: 5 lessons, 4 dives & theory

PADI Open Water Referral: 1 lesson, 4 dives & theory

PADI Scuba Diver upgrade to OW Diver: 2 lessons, 2 dives & theory
Scuba tune-up - scuba skills update: 1 lesson, 1 dive & theory
Private instructor per session (Additional to the cost of the course)

Price
$ 120
$ 120
$ 100
$175
$ 140
$ 495
$ 765
$ 465
$ 420
$135
$ 150

++++ ABOVE COURSE PRICES INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES ++++

PADI Adventure Diver: 3 dives & theory

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver: 5 dives & theory
PADI Adventure Dive: 1 dive & theory

PADI Certfication Fee (includes PADI manual and fee)
PADI Nitrox Specialty: theory only

Emergency First Responder Course: Primary Care and Secondary Care

PADI Rescue Diver Course: 9 lessons, 2 scenarios & theory
PADI Divemaster Course: dives & theory

$ 405

$575

$85

$ 150

$ 250

$ 350

$ 720

* On request

++++ ABOVE COURSE PRICES EXCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES ++++
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BOAT TRIPS AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL

BOAT TRIPS

Boat trip: single dive

Boat trip: 2 dives

Full Day Boat trip : 3 dives
Private Boat trip

EQUIPMENT RENTALS
Set: mask, snorkel, fins
Optical mask

Wetsuit

Torch

BCD

Regulator Set

Dive Computer

SMB with Reel

Full equipment rental

GO PRO
1 hour $ 25
4 hours $ 60

8 hours $ 100

1-5 Dives

Complimentary

$ 10 per dive
$ 10 per dive
$ 12 per dive
$ 12 per dive
$ 15 per dive
$ 12 per dive
$ 6 per stay

$ 30 per dive

$ 20 per person
$ 35 per person
$ 60 per person
On request

6 Dives+
Complimentary
$ 8 per dive

$ 8 per dive

$ 10 per dive

$ 10 per dive

$ 12 per dive

$ 10 per dive
n/a

$ 25 per dive
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PRIVATE DIVING RATES

FUN DIVES WITH PRIVATE GUIDE*
$ 150 per hour per guide, up to 4 pax

COURSES WITH PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR*

$150 per session (up to 4 hours) per instructor, up to 2 pax

PRIVATE DIVING BOAT

On request

*Equipment rental and boat trip not included. Additional to the cost of the dive/course.

Valid until the 315t of December 2020

Terms & Conditions:

All prices are in US$ and are subject to a 10% service charge and 12% TGST.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation.
Dive Butler reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list.

Cancellation policy:

For any last minute cancellation or no show DBI Finolhu reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.

For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions.
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